CITY OF EAGLE LAKE THURSDAY, JULY 25, 2024 SPECIAL CITY COUNCIL MEETING 5:00 P.M. CITY HALL, 705 PARKWAY AVENUE AGENDA

Regular City Council meetings are held the first Monday of every month at 6 p.m. All meetings are open to the public. If you wish to address the City Council in person, please contact City Hall at 507-257-3218 or email krausch@eaglelakemn.com or jbromeland@eaglelakemn.com. Written comments or questions for the City Council can be submitted via USPS, email, or dropped off at City Hall. City Council meetings are now live streamed to the City of Eagle Lake's official YouTube Channel. If you are unable to attend a meeting, you can view meetings by visiting the City of Eagle Lake website at eaglelakemn.com and click on the "City of Eagle Lake MN City Council Meetings" icon on the home page of the website.

CALL	TO ORDER
PLED	GE OF ALLEGIANCE
ROLL CALL	
	Norton White Steinberg Rohrich Whitington
NEW BUSINESS	
1.	Amended TIF Development Agreement for Fox Meadows Townhomes in Eagle Lake (5:00 p.m.)
2.	Work Session to Review Capital Improvement Planning Project Financial Analysis for Street Reconstruction and Utility Infrastructure Needs (5:15 p.m.)
3.	Work Session to Review "A Guide for Local Governments on Adult-Use Cannabis" and Discuss Next

Steps for an Ordinance to Regulate Cannabis Business (6:00 p.m.)